The Global forerunner
in Lithium Golf Cart Batteries
Industry
SI-SWAY New Energy CO., LTD. is committed to continuous product improvement. The information in this catalogue is provided for reference
only and may be subject to change without prior notice. We reserve the right to make revisions and product alterations and improvements at any
time.
Version: August 15, 2024, LiFePO  Batteries for Golf Carts / LSVs / UTVs
Lithium battery solutions

1211
Choose the Best LiFePO  Battery for Golf Carts / LSVs / UTVs
Superpower Series
More power for demanding riding applications
The SI-SWAY Series batteries offer the advantages of lithium technologies with additional power for load-
carrying utility vehicles, multi-seaters, and rugged terrain transport.
Whether you're in the great outdoors hunting or traversing steep hills, the Series provides an extensive range
and unparalleled safety, exceeding your expectations.
SW72105
76.8v
105 Ah 8.06  kWh
4000
times
600×300×300(mm) 70 KG 50 A 230 A 400 A
steel IP65
SW72150 150 Ah 11.52  kWh 1000×300×300(mm) 100 KG 30 A 150 A 300 A
SW72173 173 Ah 13.28  kWh 800×420×300(mm) 120 KG 35 A 170 A 300 A
SW72210 210 Ah
16.12  kWh
1160×320×300(mm)
145 KG
40 A 210 A 400 A
73.6v 15.45  kWh 135 KG
SW72315
76.8v
315 Ah
24.19   kWh A:710×360×275   /  B:1160×320×300(mm) 210 KG
60 A
300 A 450 A
73.6v 23.18  kWh A:710×360×275   /  B:1160×320×300(mm) 205 KG
SW72346
76.8V
346 Ah 36.57 kWh 800×740×300(mm) 135 KG 70 A
SW72460 460 Ah 35.32  kWh 750×740×500(mm) 310 KG 90 A
SW72520 520 Ah 39.93  kWh 650×740×500(mm) 350 KG 100 A
SW48105
51.2V
105 Ah 5.37  kWh
4000
times
550×320×280（mm) 50 KG 25 A 50 A 100A(30 S)
steel IP65
SW48150 150 Ah 7.68  kWh 760×300×280(mm) 70 KG 30 A 150 A 300A(30 S)
SW48210 210 Ah 10.75  kWh 895×300×255(mm) 95 KG 50 A 210 A 400A(30 S)
SW48230 230 Ah 11.77  kWh 800×300×300(mm) 105 KG 50 A 230 A 400A(30 S)
SW48280 280 Ah 14.33 kWh 960×320×300(mm) 130 KG 55 A 280 A 400A(30 S)
SW48315 315 Ah 16.12 kWh 1000×300×300(mm) 145 KG 60 A 300 A 450A(30 S)
SW96210
96V
210 Ah 20.16  kWh
4000